
PASTORS, ADMINISTRATORS, AND RECTORS OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF SAN FRANCISCO Count: 91

Grouped by County

PARISH / ADDRESS PARISH PHONEPOSITIONPRIEST INCARD. EMAIL

MARIN

Reverend Juan Manuel Lopez 707-878-2208SFChurch of the Assumption

P.O. Box 82, Tomales, 94971-0082

lopez.juan@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Tony S. Vallecillo 415-897-2171SFOur Lady of Loretto Parish

1806 Novato Boulevard, Novato, 94947

vallecillo.tony@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Patrick T. Michaels 415-388-4190SFOur Lady of Mount Carmel Parish

3 Oakdale Avenue, Mill Valley, 94941

michaels.patrick@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Erick E. Arauz 415-663-1139SFSacred Heart Parish

10189 State Route, #1, Olema, 94950

arauz.erick@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Andrew P. Spyrow 415-453-2342SFSaint Anselm Parish

P.O. Box 1061, Ross, 94957

spyrow.andrew@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Felix B. Lim 415-883-2177SFSaint Anthony of Padua Parish

1000 Cambridge Street, Novato, 94947

lim.felix@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Ngoan V. Phan 415-488-9799SFSaint Cecilia Parish

P.O. Box 289, Lagunitas, 94938

phan.ngoan@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Roger G. Gustafson 415-435-1122SFSaint Hilary Parish

761 Hilary Drive, Tiburon, 94920

gustafson.roger@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Cyril J. O'Sullivan 415-479-1560SFSaint Isabella Parish

P.O. Box 6166, San Rafael, 94903

osullivan.cyril@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Patrick T. Michaels 415-332-1765SFSaint Mary Star of the Sea Parish

180 Harrison Avenue, Sausalito, 94965

michaels.patrick@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Monsignor C. Michael Padazinski, JCD 415-924-0600SFSaint Patrick Parish

114 King Street, Larkspur, 94939

padazinski.michael@sfarch.oPastor

Reverend Luello N. Palacpac 415-454-8141SFSaint Raphael Parish

1104 Fifth Avenue, San Rafael, 94901

palacpac.luello@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Kenneth M. Weare 415-456-4815SFSaint Rita Parish

100 Marinda Drive, Fairfax, 94930

weare.kenneth@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend William H. Thornton 415-461-0704SFSaint Sebastian Parish

373 Bon Air Road, Greenbrae, 94904

thornton.william@sfarch.orgPastor
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Reverend Eugene D. Tungol 415-333-7630SFChurch of the Epiphany

827 Vienna Street, San Francisco, 94112-3886

tungol.eugene@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Eugeniusz Bolda, SCh 415-252-5799ReligiousChurch of the Nativity

245 Linden Street, San Francisco, 94102

bolda.eugene@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Thuan V. Hoang 415-494-5517SFChurch of the Visitacion

655 Sunnydale Avenue, San Francisco, 94134

hoang.thuan@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Thomas Thodukulam, SDB 415-585-2991ReligiousCorpus Christi Parish

62 Santa Rosa Avenue, San Francisco, 94112

thodukulam.thomas@sfarch.Pastor

Reverend Allan Roy E. Remo 415-664-8590Extern OoCHoly Name of Jesus Parish

1555 39th Avenue, San Francisco, 94122

remo.roy@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Patrick J. Lee, SJ 415-422-4200ReligiousLoyola House

2600 Turk Blvd., San Francisco, 94118

plee@jesuits.orgRector

Reverend Francis M. P. Garbo 415-621-8203SFMission Dolores Basilica

3321 Sixteenth Street, San Francisco, 94114

garbo.francis@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Matthew B. Link, CPPS 415-863-6259ReligiousMost Holy Redeemer Parish

100 Diamond Street, San Francisco, 94114

link.matthew@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Robert A. Barbato, OFMCap 415-986-4557ReligiousNational Shrine of St Francis Assisi

610 Vallejo Street, San Francisco, 94133

barbato.robert@sfarch.orgRector

Reverend Juan J Gonzalez, SM 415-397-0113ReligiousNotre Dame Des Victoires Parish

566 Bush Street, San Francisco, 94108

gonzalez.juan@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend John Burk Ardis, CSP 415-288-3800ReligiousOld Saint Mary's Parish

660 California Street, San Francisco, 94108

Ardis.John@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Kevin Kennedy 415-752-2052SFOur Lady of Fatima Parish

5920 Geary Blvd., San Francisco, 94121

kennedy.kevin@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Andrew Chioma Ibegbulem, OSA 415-285-3377ReligiousOur Lady of Lourdes Parish

1715 Oakdale Avenue, San Francisco, 94124

ibegbulem.Andrew@sfarch.oAdministrator

Reverend O. Alejandro Baez, SJ 415-487-8560ReligiousSaint Agnes Parish

1025 Masonic Avenue, San Francisco, 94117

Baez.alejandro@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Daniel Nascimento 415-665-1600SFSaint Anne of the Sunset Parish

850 Judah Street, San Francisco, 94122

nascimento.daniel@sfarch.orPastor

Reverend Moises R. Agudo 415-647-2704SFSaint Anthony of Padua Parish

3215 Cesar Chavez Street, San Francisco, 94110

agudo.moises@sfarch.orgAdministrator
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Reverend Paul M. Zirimenya 415-567-9855SFSaint Benedict Parish

1801 Octavia Street, San Francisco, 94109

zirimenya.paul@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend John Luat Nguyen, OFM 415-863-7515ReligiousSaint Boniface Parish

133 Golden Gate Avenue, San Francisco, 94102

nguyen.john@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Michael F. Quinn 415-681-4225SFSaint Brendan Parish

29 Rockaway Avenue, San Francisco, 94127

quinn.michael@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Ireneo Rey Ramoso 415-664-8481SFSaint Cecilia Parish

2555 17th Avenue, San Francisco, 94116

ramoso.rene@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Moises R. Agudo 415-824-1700SFSaint Charles Borromeo Parish

713 South Van Ness Avenue, San Francisco, 941

agudo.moises@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Michael J. Hurley, OP 415-567-7824ReligiousSaint Dominic Parish

2390 Bush Street, San Francisco, 94115

hurley.michael@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Charles Puthota 415-468-0820SFSaint Elizabeth Parish

449 Holyoke Street, San Francisco, 94134

puthota.charles@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Jose Shaji 415-587-7066SFSaint Emydius Parish

286 Ashton Avenue, San Francisco, 94112

shaji.jose@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Raphael L. Laizer 415-333-3627Extern OoCSaint Finn Barr Parish

415 Edna Street, San Francisco, 94112

laizer.raphael@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Thomas M. Hamilton 415-731-6161SFSaint Gabriel Parish

2559 40th Avenue, San Francisco, 94116

hamilton.thomas@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Gregory Ross Bonfiglio, SJ 415-422-2188ReligiousSaint Ignatius Parish

650 Parker Avenue, San Francisco, 94118

bonfiglio.gregory@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Mario Paul Farana 415-824-4232SFSaint James Parish

1086 Guerrero Street, San Francisco, 94110

farana.mario@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Narcis Laurent Kabipi 415-566-5610Extern OoCSaint John of God Parish

1290 Fifth Avenue, San Francisco, 94122

kabipi.narcis@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Agnel Jose De Heredia 415-334-4646SFSaint John the Evangelist Parish

19 Saint Mary's Avenue, San Francisco, 94112

deheredia.agnel@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Miguel A. Ruiz, SVD 415-648-5751ReligiousSaint Kevin Parish

704 Cortland Avenue, San Francisco, 94110

Ruiz.Miguel@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Kevin Kennedy 415-567-2020SFSaint Mary's Cathedral

1111 Gough Street, San Francisco, 94109-6686

kennedy.kevin@sfarch.orgPastor
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Reverend Youngsaeng Goo 415-333-1194Extern OoCSaint Michael Korean Parish

32 Broad Street, San Francisco, 94112

goo.youngsaeng@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Roberto Almeyda Andrey 415-421-3730SFSaint Patrick Parish

756 Mission Street, San Francisco, 94103

andrey.roberto@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Andrew Chioma Ibegbulem, OSA 415-468-3434ReligiousSaint Paul of the Shipwreck Parish

1122 Jamestown Avenue, San Francisco, 94124

ibegbulem.Andrew@sfarch.oAdministrator

Reverend Mario Paul Farana 415-648-7538SFSaint Paul Parish

221 Valley Street, San Francisco, 94131

farana.mario@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Moises R. Agudo 415-282-1652SFSaint Peter Parish

1200 Florida Street, San Francisco, 94110

agudo.moises@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Mario Paul Farana 415-282-0141SFSaint Philip the Apostle Parish

725 Diamond Street, San Francisco, 94114

farana.mario@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Michael D. Liliedahl 415-681-2444SFSaint Stephen Parish

451 Eucalyptus Drive, San Francisco, 94132

Liliedahl.Michael@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Gregory Houck, O.Carm 415-285-5272ReligiousSaint Teresa Parish

390 Missouri Street, San Francisco, 94107

houck.gregory@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Richard H. Van De Water 415-452-9634Extern OoCSaint Thomas More Parish

1300 Junipero Serra Blvd., San Francisco, 94132

vandewater.richard@sfarch.oAdministrator

Reverend Arturo L. Albano 415-922-1010SFSaint Vincent De Paul Parish

2320 Green Street, San Francisco, 94123-4625

albano.arturo@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Tho Bui, SDB 415-421-0809ReligiousSaints Peter and Paul Parish

666 Filbert Street, San Francisco, 94133

bui.tho@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend David A. Schunk 415-751-5275SFSt. Monica - St. Thomas the Apostle Parish

470 - 24th Avenue, San Francisco, 94121

schunk.david@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Joseph Illo 415-751-0450Extern in USStar of the Sea Parish

4420 Geary Boulevard, San Francisco, 94118

illo.joseph@sfarch.orgPastor

PARISH / ADDRESS PARISH PHONEPOSITIONPRIEST INCARD. EMAIL
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Reverend Kazimierz J. Abrahamczyk, SVD 650-871-8944ReligiousAll Souls Parish

315 Walnut Avenue, South San Francisco, 94080

Abrahamczyk.Kazimier@sfarPastor

Reverend Charito E. Suan 650-355-2593SFChurch of the Good Shepherd

901 Oceana Boulevard, Pacifica, 94044

suan.charito@sfarch.orgPastor
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Reverend Monsignor Steven D. Otellini 650-323-7914SFChurch of the Nativity

210 Oak Grove Avenue, Menlo Park, 94025

otellini.steven@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Mark G. Mazza 650-593-6157SFImmaculate Heart of Mary Parish

1040 Alameda De Las Pulgas, Belmont, 94002

mazza.mark@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Vito J. Perrone, COSJ 650-583-4131SFMater Dolorosa Parish

307 Willow Avenue, South San Francisco, 94080

perrone.vito@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Michael Mahoney, OFMCap 650-347-7768ReligiousOur Lady of Angels

1721 Hillside Drive, Burlingame, 94010

mahoney.michael@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Domingo Orimaco 650-755-2727SFOur Lady of Mercy Parish

1 Elmwood Drive, Daly City, 94015

Orimaco.Domingo@sfarch.oPastor

Reverend Monsignor Romulo A. Vergara 650-366-3802SFOur Lady of Mount Carmel Parish

300 Fulton Street, Redwood City, 94062

vergara.romulo@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Augusto E. Villote 650-755-9786SFOur Lady of Perpetual Help Parish

60 Wellington Avenue, Daly City, 94014

villote.augusto@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Margarito (Jose) Corral 650-726-4674SFOur Lady of the Pillar Parish

400 Church Street, Half Moon Bay, 94019

corral.jose@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Arsenio G. Cirera 650-756-3222SFSaint Andrew Parish

1571 Southgate Avenue, Daly City, 94015

cirera.arsenio@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Thomas V. Martin 650-366-4692SFSaint Anthony Parish

3500 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park, 94025

martin.thomas@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Raymund M. Reyes 650-873-2282SFSaint Augustine Parish

3700 Callan Blvd., South San Francisco, 94080

reyes.raymund@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Paul B. Arnoult 650-347-0701SFSaint Bartholomew Parish

300 Alameda De Las Pulgas, San Mateo, 94402

arnoult.paul@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Rolando S. De la Rosa 650-588-2121SFSaint Bruno Parish

555 W. San Bruno Avenue, San Bruno, 94066

delarosa.rolando@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend John A. Ryan 650-344-6884SFSaint Catherine of Siena Parish

1310 Bayswater Avenue, Burlingame, 94010

ryan.john@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend David Anthony Ghiorso 650-591-7349SFSaint Charles Parish

880 Tamarack Avenue, San Carlos, 94070

ghiorso.david@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend W. Paul O'Dell 650-854-5976SFSaint Denis Parish

2250 Avy Avenue, Menlo Park, 94025

odell.paul@sfarch.orgPastor
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Reverend Joseph P. Glynn, CSSp 650-697-4730ReligiousSaint Dunstan Parish

1133 Broadway, Millbrae, 94030

glynn.joseph@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Lawrence C. Goode 650-322-2152SFSaint Francis of Assisi Parish

1425 Bay Road, East Palo Alto, 94303

goode.lawrence@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend V. Mark P. Reburiano 650-345-8506SFSaint Gregory Parish

2715 Hacienda Street, San Mateo, 94403

reburiano.mark@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Alner U. Nambatac 650-345-6660SFSaint Luke Parish

1111 Beach Park, Foster City, 94404-1915

nambatac.alner@sfarch.orgAdministrator

Reverend Angel N. Quitalig 650-591-5937SFSaint Mark Parish

325 Marine View Avenue, Belmont, 94002

quitalig.angel@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Monsignor John J. Talesfore 650-344-7622SFSaint Matthew Parish

1 Notre Dame Avenue, San Mateo, 94402

talesfore.john@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend David Anthony Ghiorso 650-366-9544SFSaint Matthias Parish

1685 Cordilleras Road, Redwood City, 94062

ghiorso.david@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Mark D. Doherty 650-325-5621SFSaint Patrick's Seminary & University

320 Middlefield Road, Menlo Park, 94025

doherty.mark@sfarch.orgRector

Reverend Jerome P. Foley 650-359-6313SFSaint Peter Parish

700 Oddstad Boulevard, Pacifica, 94044

foley.jerome@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Thomas V. Martin 650-361-1411SFSaint Pius Parish

1100 Woodside Road, Redwood City, 94061

martin.thomas@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Jerome Cudden, OP 650-323-1755ReligiousSaint Raymond Parish

1100 Santa Cruz Avenue, Menlo Park, 94025

cudden.jerome@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Arnold E. Zamora 650-589-2800SFSaint Robert Parish

1380 Crystal Springs Road, San Bruno, 94066

zamora.arnold@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Alner U. Nambatac 650-342-2468SFSaint Timothy Parish

1515 Dolan Avenue, San Mateo, 94401

nambatac.alner@sfarch.orgPastor

Reverend Patrick J. Driscoll 650-588-1455SFSaint Veronica Parish

434 Alida Way, South San Francisco, 94080

driscoll.patrick@sfarch.orgPastor
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